

~~Photocopy of the original to be submitted to the~~

Tamiraparani to Ramapur.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

யோகி

உயிரக. அய்யா

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

உயிரக. அய்யா - 2

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1653

3rd and final bill

24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
N/W Tarmach to Ramrup					
N/A - Dhizendga Chakke					
Agg No - 10.01.2024					
MBP 15/2023-24					
D.O.S - 10.01.2024					
D.O.C - 09.01.2025					
1) Providing and fixing of working bench					
Mark P. Nar					
Qty = 12 no Vick TMB					
Pro					
@ 2791.07 RS = 334930					
2) Clearing and unblocking road land					
Qty = 0.512 he Vick TMB					
Pro = 14					
@ 75573.34/R = 38694					
3) Const. of Sub-grade and earthwork					
Show					
Qty = 2673.0 m ³ Vick TMB					
Pro = 14					
Qty = 898.56 m ³ Vick TMB					
Pro = 19					
Qty = 232.215 u/va P.N. 16					
Qty = 3803.77					

Continuation

@ 264.42 = 1005794

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Contn. of Gr. sub with well grade material					
Qty = 1093.50 m ³ vide					
			TMB Pro		
			-14		
Qty = 102.240 m ³ vide TMB					
				Pro - 14	
Qty = 1195.74 m ³					
			@ 3422.06 R = 415168		
5) Providing, laying shed in W.B.M					
W-T					
Qty = 375.687 m ³ vide					
Qty = 36.832 m ³ vide TMB					
			Pro - 18		
Qty = 416.519					
Qty = 415.58 m ³					
			@ 5219.19 R = 216899		
6) Earth work for founder for Str					
Qty = 76.782 m ³ vide TMB					
			Pro - 15		
			@ 427.05 R = 32793		
7) Providing P.C.C M15 as leveling course					
Qty = 13.132 m ³ vide TMB					
			Pro 15		

Continuation
@ 7254.53 R = 95266

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 $\frac{8}{21,29}$ P.V. P.C.C. M20 in sub str					
Qty = 78.48 m ³ vide TMB					
				Pro-15	
				@ 8315.21 Rs = 652186=	
8 $\frac{8}{22}$ P.V. and laying R.C.C. NP-3 Pipe 600mm dia					
Qty = 22.50 M vide TMB					
				@ 3360.85 Rs = 756192	
9 $\frac{9}{27}$ P.V. and laying of 1000mm dia					
Qty = 7.5 M vide TMB Pro-15					

				@ 7957.03 Rs = 59678=	
10 $\frac{10}{13}$ Providing and laying NP-3 Pipe of 300mm dia					
Qty = 52.50 M vide TMB					
				Pro-16	
				@ 1237.72 Rs = 649802	
11 $\frac{11}{23}$ Painting of parapet two coat wall 600mm dia					
Qty = 37.44 m ² vide TMB Pro-23					
				@ 135.62 Rs = 5078	
12 $\frac{12}{28}$ Painting of parapet two coat 1000mm dia					
Qty = 20.64 m ² vide TMB Pro-23					
				@ 13562 Rs = 2799=	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 10) Bonding and capping Prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty- 5541.11 m ² vide TMB Pno-20					
@ 59.19 Rs= 327978.2					
14 11) P/v and apply Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty- 5541.11 m ² vide TMB Pno-20					
@ 20.26 Rs= 112263.2					
15 12) P/v and apply M.S.S-90					
Qty- 5541.11 m ² vide TMB Pno-20					
@ 284.42 Rs= 1,57,600.3					
16 17) P/v and apply of hot applied thermo plastic					
Qty- 292.6 m ² vide TMB Pno 21					
@ 886.46 Rs= 259378.2					
17 14) P/v and fixing K.M Stone					
Qty- 2 no vide TMB Pno-21					
@ 3043.25 Rs= 60872					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ii) P/V and fixing 20mm stone					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB					
				Pro -21	
			@ 846.79	R =	5081.20
18) P/V and fixing 15) Reflective					
600mm section					
Qty = 10 No vide TMB				Pro	
				-21	
			@ 525.18	R =	51232.8
ii) P/V and fixing 600mm side					
octagon					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB				Pro	
				21	
			@ 12971	R =	25942.2
iii) P/V and fixing 600 x 450 mm Rect					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB				Pro	
				-21	
			@ 6857.00	R =	27422.2
19) P/V and fixing 18) MMSY (NDB) Main					
board & mca					
Qty = 5 No vide TMB				Pro	
			@ 12884.33	R =	64422.2

Continuation

Continuation

RS=1194148

material stores

6.5.162.24

$$61 \cdot 344 @ 93175 = 57157$$
$$24.53 @ 420.97 = 10547$$

36.80	@	50280	=18503
-------	---	-------	--------

W.B.M	5-11	-36.832
-------	------	---------

44.51 @ 100.04 Rs =	49617
---------------------	-------

8.8	30	429.57R ₂	3796
-----	----	----------------------	------

11-55	41.11m
-------	--------

Crushed Stone - 149.60 @ 429.97 = 64327.

bitumine -	10.52	M.T
------------	-------	-----

SS-1 = 4.70 M.T

$$R_{S-1} = 1.49 \text{ M}\cdot\text{T}$$

Soil = $898.56 @ 35.25 = 31674$
203347